
2023-2024
Tuition & Fees

info@conradacademy.org 407-243-2211 2000 N. Goldenrod Road,
Orlando, FL 32807

CONTACTS

he Conrad Academy 

GRADE

Elementary K-5th
Middle School 6-8th
High School 9th-11th 
High School 12th  

TUITION

$7,900
$7,900
$7,900
$7,900

REGISTRATION

New Student
Returning Student
Sibling Discount Return #2-4 
New Student Sibling #2-4

FEE

$350.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00

OTHER (IEP/ESE) 

ESE Level 1: 4th-8th
ESE Level 1: 9th-12th
ESE Leve 1:  K-3rd
ESE Level 2: 4th-8th
ESE Level 2: 9th-12th

FEE

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500

ADDITIONAL

Electronic 7th-12 Grade
PE Shirt 6th-9th Grade
Graduation Fee 12th Grade
Tutoring - Reading & Math 

FEE

$150.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00 HR

FINANCIAL POLICIES
All tuition and incidental payments are paid in FACTS with auto pay setup only.  No payments will
be accepted in the office.  Late fees will apply if auto pay is turned off and payment is received
after the due dates.  

SCHOLARSHIPS
We accept scholarships from either Step Up for Students or AAA Scholarships.
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