

GRADE	TUITION	REGISTRATION	FEE
Elementary K-5th Middle School 6-8th High School 9th-11th High School 12th	\$7,900 \$7,900 \$7,900 \$7,900	New Student Returning Student Sibling Discount Return #2-4 New Student Sibling #2-4	\$350.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$250.00
OTHER (IEP/ESE)	FEE	ADDITIONAL	FEE
ESE Level 1: 4th-8th ESE Level 1: 9th-12th ESE Leve 1: K-3rd ESE Level 2: 4th-8th ESE Level 2: 9th-12th	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$2,500	Electronic 7th-12 Grade PE Shirt 6th-9th Grade Graduation Fee 12th Grade Tutoring - Reading & Math	\$150.00 \$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 HR

## **SCHOLARSHIPS**

We accept scholarships from either Step Up for Students or AAA Scholarships.

## **FINANCIAL POLICIES**

All tuition and incidental payments are paid in FACTS with auto pay setup only. No payments will be accepted in the office. Late fees will apply if auto pay is turned off and payment is received after the due dates.

## CONTACTS

🗷 info@conradacademy.org

**407-243-2211** 

 2000 N. Goldenrod Road, Orlando, FL 32807